
 

ADM AGRO INDUSTRIEL  
 

VENTE ENTRETIEN DE MATERIEL AGRICOLE  

Semences – Import-export -  Mécanique générale – Commerce général matériel de construction- Pièces Autos – Pièces 
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CATALOGUE 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

1 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 020 2506  

ITEM_NO: ST-A01 

STIHL 070 CRANK CASE, PLASTIC BAG+ BOX 

W/ULTIMO STICKER  

  

CARTER MOTEUR STIHL 070, ULTIMO 

MARQUE 

2 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 020 2506  

ITEM_NO: ST-A01/HRG 

STIHL 070 CRANK CASE, PLASTIC BAG+ BOX 

W/HRG STICKER  

  

CARTER MOTEUR STIHL 070, HRG MARQUE 

3 

 

OEM_NO: 9210 319 0900  

ITEM_NO: ST-A06 

STIHL 070 HEXAGONAL NUT M6 FOR CRANK 

SHAFT  

  

ST-A06 

4 

 

OEM_NO: 9210 319 0900  

ITEM_NO: ST-A06-LP 

STIHL 070 HEXAGONAL NUT M6 FOR CRANK 

SHAFT  

  

ST-A06 

5 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 958 2004  

ITEM_NO: ST-A10 

STIHL 070 WASHER FOR CRANK SHAFT, 100 

PCS SKIN PACK  

  

6 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 993 0900  

ITEM_NO: ST-A11 

STIHL 070 NEEDLE BEARING FOR 

CRANKSHAFT , 1CONE + 2PCS 

BEARING/BAG , NO. 0000 993 0900  

  

7 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 036 9000  

ITEM_NO: ST-A12 

STIHL 070 CHECK PLATE FOR CRANK 

SHAFT, 100 PCS SKIN PACK  

  

RONDELLE D'ARRET POUR VILEBREQUIN 

STIHL 070, EN SKIN DE 100PCS 

8 

 

OEM_NO: 9640 003 1980  

ITEM_NO: ST-A13 

STIHL 070 OIL SEAL TZ(TB) 18 X 30 X 7, 

50PCS/CARD  
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Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

9 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-A13+D27+E STIHL 070 OIL SEAL (18 X 30 X 7) 2PCS + NUT 

(M10 X LEFT) 1PC + NUT (M10 X RIGHT) 

1PC,(4PCS/SET)  

  

10 

 

OEM_NO: 9640 003 1980  

ITEM_NO: ST-A13-LP 

STIHL 070 OIL SEAL TZ(TB) 18 X 30 X 7  

  

11 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 030 0400  

ITEM_NO: ST-A15 

STIHL 070 CRANK SHAFT, ULTIMO BOX  

  

VILEBREQUIN STIHL 070, ULTIMO MARQUE 

12 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 030 0400  

ITEM_NO: ST-A15/1 SIDE 

STIHL 070 CRANK SHAFT (A15) , NO.1106 

0300 0400, 1 SIDE/ ULTIMO BOX  

  

  

13 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 030 0400  

ITEM_NO: ST-A15/HRG 

STIHL 070 CRANK SHAFT, HRG BOX  

  

VILEBREQUIN STIHL 070, HRG MARQUE 

14 

 

OEM_NO: 1107 350 0500  

ITEM_NO: ST-A17 

STIHL 070 FUEL FILTER CAP  

  

15 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 030 1201  

ITEM_NO: ST-A62 

STIHL 070 CON ROD W/2 NEEDLE 

BEARINGS, ULTIMO BOX  

  

  

BIELLE, STIHL 070, ULTIMO MARQUE 
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Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

16 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 993 3300  

ITEM_NO: ST-A64 

STIHL 070 NEEDLE BEARING FOR CON.  ROD 

(BIG) ,  SIZE: 20 X 25 X 15mm, 50PCS/SKIN  

  

17 

 

OEM_NO: 000 993 3300 

+ 000 993 3000  

ITEM_NO: ST-A64+A65 

STIHL 070 NEEDLE BEARING(A64) 20 X 25 X 

15mm + NEEDLE CAGE(A65)  15 X 19 

X19.5mm (2 PCS/SET)  

  

18 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 993 3000  

ITEM_NO: ST-A65 

STIHL 070  NEEDLE CAGE, COPPER COLOR 

15 X 19 X17mm  

  

19 

 

OEM_NO: 9512 003 4080  

ITEM_NO: ST-B01 

STIHL 070 NEEDLE BEARING FOR CON.  ROD 

(SMALL) ,  SIZE:15 X 19 X 19.5 , NO.9512 003 

4080  

  

20 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 030 2003  

ITEM_NO: ST-B05+B06 

STIHL 070 PISTON KIT STD W/RING , 

STD(B05_NO.1106 030 2003) + (B06_NO.1106 

034 3003)  

  

  

21 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 030 2003  

ITEM_NO: ST-B05+B06A 

STIHL 070 PISTON KIT STD W/RING STD 

(57.97),  A GRADE  

  

22 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 030 2003  

ITEM_NO: 

STB05+B06A/HRG 

STIHL 070 PISTON KIT STD W/RING STD 

(57.97),  A GRADE  
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23 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 034 3003  

ITEM_NO: ST-B06 

STIHL 070 PISTON RING STD  

  

24 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 034 3003  

ITEM_NO: ST-B06A 

STIHL 070 PISTON RING STD, A GRADE, 

PACKED W/ULTIMO RED BOX  

  

25 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-B06A+C STIHL 070 PISTON RING STD, A GRADE  

  

26 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-B06A+P STIHL 070 PISTON RING STD, A GRADE  

  

27 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 020 9400  

ITEM_NO: ST-B10 

STIHL 070 ENGINE VALVE 2PCS/SET   

  

28 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 029 2300  

ITEM_NO: ST-B14 

STIHL 070 CYLINDER GASKET  
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CATALOGUE 

 

29 

 

OEM_NO: 9036 341 1350  

ITEM_NO: ST-B15 

STIHL 070 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6 X 25 Z1  

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

30 

 

OEM_NO: BPM6A  

ITEM_NO: ST- 

B16/BPM6NA 

STIHL 070 SPARK PLUG BPM6NA/BPM6A 

"ULTIMO" BRAND  

  

BOUGIE STIHL 070, ULTIMO MARUQE 

31 

 

OEM_NO: BPM6A  

ITEM_NO: 

STB16/BPM6NA/E 

STIHL 070 SPARK PLUG BPM6NA/BPM6A 

"ENDURO" BRAND  

  

32 

 

OEM_NO: BPM6A  

ITEM_NO: ST- 

B16/BPM6NA/HRG 

STIHL 070 SPARK PLUG BPM6NA/BPM6A 

"HRG" BRAND  

  

BOUGIE STIHL 070, HRG MARUQE 

33 

 

OEM_NO: BPM6A  

ITEM_NO: ST- 

B16/BPM6NA/ORG 

STIHL 070 SPARK PLUG BPM6NA/BPM6A 

"ULTIMO" BRAND  

  

BOUGIE STIHL 070, ULTIMO MARUQE 

34 

 

OEM_NO: 1110 405 1000  

ITEM_NO: ST-B18 

STIHL 070 SPARK PLUG TERMINAL  
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35 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 020 1202  

ITEM_NO: ST-B2 

STIHL 070 CYLINDER BLOCK W/PISTON 

KIT,WHITE, ULTIMO BOX  

  

CYLINDRE AVEC PISTON KIT STIHL 070, 

BLANCHE ULTIMO MARQUE 

36 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 020 1202  

ITEM_NO: ST-B2/BLACK 

STIHL 070 CYLINDER BLOCK W/PISTON KIT, 

BLACK, ULTIMO BOX  

  

CYLINDRE AVEC PISTON KIT STIHL 070, 

NOIRE ULTIMO MARQUE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

37 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 020 1202  

ITEM_NO: ST-B2/HRG 

STIHL 070 CYLINDER BLOCK W/PISTON 

KIT,WHITE, HRG BOX  

  

CYLINDRE AVEC PISTON KIT STIHL 070, 

BLANCHE HRG MARQUE 

38 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 140 0502  

ITEM_NO: ST-B21 

STIHL 070 MUFFLER, WHITE BOX W/ULTIMO  

STICKER  

  

39 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 148 3900  

ITEM_NO: ST-B23 

STHIL 070 LOCKING PLATE  

  

40 

 

OEM_NO: 9121 347 1380  

ITEM_NO: ST-B4 

STIHL 070 CYLINDER BLOCK STUD M 6X18  
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CATALOGUE 

 

41 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 080 2802  

ITEM_NO: ST-C00 

STIHL 070 FAN COVER COMP. , NO.1106 080 

2802  

  

42 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 080 2002  

ITEM_NO: ST-C01 

STIHL 070 FAN HOUSING, ULTIMO BRAND  

  

  

43 

 

OEM_NO: 1110 084 9102  

ITEM_NO: ST-C02 

STIHL 070 BUSHING  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

44 

 

OEM_NO: 1117 190 0601  

ITEM_NO: ST-C05 

STIHL 070 REWIND SPRING (C05),NO. 1117 

190 0601, 15 PCS/SKIN PACK  

  

RESSORT DE RAPPEL STIHL 070, ULTIMO 

MARQUE, EN SKIN DE 15 PCS 

45 

 

OEM_NO: 1117 007 1014  

ITEM_NO: ST-C07 

STIHL 070 SET OF ROPE PULLEY  

  

46 

 

OEM_NO: 1107 195 8200  

ITEM_NO: ST-C08 

STIHL 070 STARTER ROPE 100M  
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CATALOGUE 

 

47 

 

OEM_NO: 1110 195 340  

ITEM_NO: ST-C09 

STIHL 070 GRIP(W/O ROPE) , NO.1110 195 

340  

  

POIGNEE STIHL 070 

48 

 

OEM_NO: 1124 195 7200  

ITEM_NO: ST-C10 

STIHL 070 PAWL  

  

CLIQUET STIHL 070 

49 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-C10-12 STIHL 070 PAWL, WASHER, SPRING CLIP 1 

SET/POLY BAG  

  

50 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-C10-

12/MET 

STIHL 070 METAL PAWL, WASHER, SPRING 

CLIP, 50 SETS/SKIN PACK  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

51 

 

OEM_NO: 1118 162 8935  

ITEM_NO: ST-C11 

STIHL 070 WASHER IN 5 COLORS, 

100PCS/SKIN PACK  

  

RONDELLE STIHL 070 

52 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 080 2802  

ITEM_NO: ST-C13 

STIHL 070 4PCS/SET SCREWS (M 5 X 18 Z) 

FOR FAN COVER W/REWIND STARTER  
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CATALOGUE 

 

53 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 080 2802  

ITEM_NO: ST-C1-C12 

STIHL 070 FAN COVER W/REWIND STARTER  

  

54 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 080 2802  

ITEM_NO: ST-

C1C12/HRG 

STIHL 070 FAN COVER W/REWIND STARTER, 

HRG BRAND  

  

55 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 080 2802  

ITEM_NO: ST-C2-C12 

STIHL 070 SPARE PARTS FOR FAN COVER 

W/REWIND STARTER  

  

56 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-C6 STIHL 070 WASHER (C6) FOR REWIND 

SPRING  

  

RONDELLE POUR RESSORT DE RAPPEL 

STIHL 070 

57 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-D04-D21 STIHL 070 STATOR COMP. (D04~D21), SKIN 

PACK  

  

TABLEAUX COMP. STIHL 070, ULTIMO 

MARQUE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

58 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-D04-

D21/HR 

STIHL 070 STATOR COMP. (D04~D21), HRG 

BRAND  

  

TABLEAUX COMP. STIHL 070, HRG MARQUE 
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CATALOGUE 

 

59 

 

OEM_NO: 8850187  

ITEM_NO: ST-D04-D22 

STIHL 070 FLY WHEEL+ STATOR PLATE ASSY  

  

VOLANT COMP.+TABLEAUX COMP. STIHL 

070, ULTIMO MARQUE 

60 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 404 3210  

ITEM_NO: ST-D05 

STIHL 070 STATOR/IGNITION COIL, BLACK, 

SKIN PACK  

  

BOBINE D'ALLUMAGE STIHL 070, ULTIMO 

MARQUE 

61 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 404 3210  

ITEM_NO: ST-D05/HRG 

STIHL 070 STATOR/IGNITION COIL, BLACK, 

SKIN PACK  

  

BOBINE D'ALLUMAGE STIHL 070, HRG 

MARQUE 

62 

 

OEM_NO: 1217-013-025  

ITEM_NO: ST-D07 

STIHL 070 CONTACT POINT A GRADE, 

ULTIMO BRAND  

  

RUPTEUR COMPLET STIHL 070, ULTIMO 

MARQUE 

63 

 

OEM_NO: 1217-013-025  

ITEM_NO: ST-D07/HRG 

STIHL 070 CONTACT POINT A GRADE, HRG 

BRAND  

  

RUPTEUR COMPLET STIHL 070, HRG 

MARQUE 

64 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-D10+D11 STIHL 070 CONDENSER W/PLASTIC COVER, 

10PCS/BLISTER CARD, ULTIMO BRAND  

  

CONDENSATEUR 070, EN ULTIMO BOITE DE 

10 PCS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 
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CATALOGUE 

 

65 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-

D10+D11/AL 

STIHL 070 CONDENSER W/PLASTIC COVER, 

10PCS/BLISTER CARD, A GRADE, ULTIMO 

BRAND  

  

CONDENSATEUR 070, EN ULTIMO BOITE DE 

66 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-

D10+D11/AL 

10
STIHL 070 CONDENSER W/PLASTIC 

COVER,
 PCS

 

10PCS/BLISTER CARD, A GRADE, HRG 

BRAND  

  

CONDENSATEUR 070, EN HRG BOITE DE 10 

67 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 405 0601  

ITEM_NO: ST-D16 

PCS
STIHL 070 WIRE FOR IGNITION COIL DIA. 

5m/m(D16)  

  

68 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-D19 STIHL 070 DUST CAP, ULTIMO BRAND, 

25PCS/SKIN   

  

69 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 400 1202  

ITEM_NO: ST-D22 

STIHL 070 FLYWHEEL W/4 HOLES, ULTIMO 

BRAND  

  

VOLANT COMP. STIHL 070, ULTIMO MARQUE 

70 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-D22(a) STIHL 070 CAM W/8 SCREWS FOR 

FLYWHEEL ULTIMO BRAND,     20 SETS SKIN 

PACK,  

  

CAME DE VOLANT NOIRE AVEC 8 VIS STIHL 

71 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-

D22(a)/HRG 

STIHL 070 CAM W/8 SCREWS FOR 

FLYWHEEL HRG BRAND,     20 SETS SKIN 

PACK,  

  

CAME DE VOLANT NOIRE AVEC 8 VIS STIHL 
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Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

72 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 400 1202  

ITEM_NO: ST-D22/HRG 

STIHL 070 FLYWHEEL W/4 HOLES, HRG 

BRAND  

  

VOLANT COMP. STIHL 070, HRG MARQUE 

73 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-D22-TOOL STIHL 070 TOOL FOR FLYWHEEL, 1 PC/SKIN  

  

OUTIL POUR VOLANT STIHL 070 

74 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 086 0505  

ITEM_NO: ST-D24 

STIHL 070 FAN WHEEL COMPLETE, 1PC/BAG 

W/ULTIMO STICKER  

  

VOLANT COMP. STIHL 070, ULTIMO MARQUE 

75 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 084 9100  

ITEM_NO: ST-D26 

STIHL 070 BUSHING FOR FLYWHEEL, 18.05 X 

17.05 X 10.25mm  

  

76 

 

OEM_NO: 9210 261 1340  

ITEM_NO: ST-D27 

STIHL 070 HEXAGONAL NUT/RIGHT M10 FOR 

CRANK SHAFT  

  

77 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 640 3301  

ITEM_NO: ST-E03 

STIHL 070 OIL LINE  

  

  

78 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 664 1501  

ITEM_NO: ST-E10+E11 

STIHL 070 ADJUSTING NUT +  CHAIN 

ADJUSTING SCREW  NO.1106-6641501(E10)+ 

NO.0000-951-2911(E11) 

(50SETS/SKIN)  
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CATALOGUE 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

79 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-E13+E30 STIHL 070 (E13) INNER GUIDE PLATE + (E30) 

OUTER GUIDE PLATE , (2PCS/PR), 

5PRS/CARD  

  

TOLE LATERALE INTERIEURE+EXTERIEURE 

80 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 953 6601  

ITEM_NO: ST-E14 

070
STIHL 070 STUD W/O NUT(E14), NO.0000 

953 

6601, Length:87.5mm  

  

81 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 953 6601  

ITEM_NO: ST-E14+E32 

STIHL 070 STUD W/NUT(E14+E32), NO.0000 

953 6601, Length:87mm, 10 SETS/BAG  

  

82 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 953 6601  

ITEM_NO: 

STE14+E32/64mm 

STIHL 070 STUD W/NUT(E14+E32), NO.0000 

953 6601, Length:64mm, 10 SETS/BAG  

  

83 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 953 6601  

ITEM_NO: 

STE14+E32/74mm 

STIHL 070 STUD W/NUT(E14+E32), NO.0000 

953 6601, Length:74mm, 10 SETS/BAG  

  

84 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 953 6601  

ITEM_NO: 

STE14+E32/87mm 

STIHL 070 STUD W/NUT(E14+E32), NO.0000 

953 6601, Length:87mm, 10 SETS/BAG  

  

85 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 036 9100  

ITEM_NO: ST-E15+18+22 

STIHL 070 COVER PLATE + 2 WASHERS , 

3PCS/SET, 5 SETS/SKIN  
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CATALOGUE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

86 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 640 2011  

ITEM_NO: ST-E16 

STIHL 070 CHAIN SPROCKET 404" (E16) ,   

NO.1106 640 2011  

  

87 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 162 9000  

ITEM_NO: ST-E17 

STIHL 070 STUD W/NUT  

  

88 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-E17+E19 STIHL 070 CLUTCH SPIDER W/KONUS 

"ULTIMO" SKIN PACK (20 SETS/CARD)   

  

89 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-E17+E19+E 2STIHL 070 CLUTCH SPIDER W/KONUS 

"ULTIMO" SKIN PACK (20 SETS/CARD)   

  

90 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 160 2000  

ITEM_NO: ST-E19/20/21 

STIHL 070 CLUTCH ASSY. 1 SET/SKIN PACK  

  

EMBRYAGE COMP. STIHL 070, ULTIMO 

MARQUE, EN SKIN DE 1 SET 

91 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-E20+E21 STIHL 070 CLUTCH SHOES +  3PCS SPRING,  

ULTIMO  

  

92 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-E20+E21-LP STIHL 070 CLUTCH SHOES 3PCS +  3PCS 

SPRING  
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CATALOGUE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

93 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 997 5905  

ITEM_NO: ST-E21 

STIHL 070 (E21) CLUTCH SPRING , 3PCS/SET  

  

94 

 

OEM_NO: 9512 933 4050  

ITEM_NO: ST-E23 

STIHL 070 SMALL NEEDLE BEARING W/2 

ROWS NEEDLES FOR CHAIN SPROCKET 

(E23)  ,          NO. 9512 933 4050  

  

95 

 

OEM_NO: 9210 261 1350  

ITEM_NO: ST-E25 

STIHL 070 HEXAGONAL NUT/LEFT M10 FOR 

CRANK SHAFT  

  

ST-A06 

96 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-E25+D27 STIHL 070 HEXAGONAL NUT M10 FOR 

CRANK SHAFT(L/R)  

  

ST-E25+D27 

97 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 648 0412  

ITEM_NO: ST-E26 

STIHL 070 CHAIN SPROCKET COVER, 1 

PC/SKIN.  

  

  

98 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 664 0510  

ITEM_NO: ST-E27 

STIHL 070 SPIKED BUMPER , 5PRS/SKIN 

PACK, A GRADE  
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CATALOGUE 

 

99 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 664 1100  

ITEM_NO: ST-E30 

STIHL 070 OUTER GUIDE PLATE, SKIN PACK  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

100 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 351 0710  

ITEM_NO: ST-E33+E34 

STIHL 070 FUEL TANK COVER ULTIMO 

BRAND (E33+E34)  

  

101 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 640 2025  

ITEM_NO: ST-E36 

STIHL 070 RIM SPROCKET COVERS  

  

102 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-E36+E37 STIHL 070 RIM SPROCKET + CHAIN DRIVE 

SPROCKET, SKIN PACK  

  

JEU DE PIGNON A ANNEAU+PIGNON DE 

CHAINE STIHL 070, EN SKIN DE 1 SET 

103 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 642 1205  

ITEM_NO: ST-E37 

STIHL 070 CHAIN DRIVE SPROCKET 

50PCS/CARD  

  

PIGNON DE CHAINE STIHL 070, ULTIMO 

MARQUE, EN SKIN DE 50 PCS 

104 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 640 3202  

ITEM_NO: ST-F00 

STIHL 070 OIL PUMP COMPLETE(F01~F17),   

ULTIMO BOX  
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CATALOGUE 

 

105 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 640 3002  

ITEM_NO: ST-F01 

STIHL 070 OIL PUMP HOUSING  

  

  

106 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 647 0600  

ITEM_NO: ST-F02 

STIHL 070  PUMP PISTON  

  

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

107 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 640 3100  

ITEM_NO: ST-F05 

STIHL 070 PLUNGER WITH DIAPHRAGM   

  

108 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 359 0700  

ITEM_NO: ST-F21 

STIHL 070  GASKET  

  

109 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 350 4002  

ITEM_NO: ST-F22-F29 

STIHL 070  OIL TANK CAP (F22~F29), ULTIMO 

BOX  

  

110 

 

OEM_NO: 9048 216 1010  

ITEM_NO: ST-F28 

STIHL 070 PAN HEAD SCREW M 5 X 18 Z  
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CATALOGUE 

 

111 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 656 2000  

ITEM_NO: ST-F31 

STIHL 070 SAW DUST GUARD, (25PCS/SKIN)  

  

112 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 656 1500  

ITEM_NO: ST-F32 

STIHL 070 PROTECTIVE PLATE (15PCS/SKIN)  

  

113 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 358 0700  

ITEM_NO: ST-F34 

FUEL PIPE STIHL 070 (100 METER/ROLL)  

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

114 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-F34-F40 STIHL 070 FUEL FILTER COMP. SET  

  

115 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 121 2201  

ITEM_NO: ST-G11 

STIHL 070 COOLING PLATE (G11)  

  

116 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 121 1615  

ITEM_NO: ST-G12 

STIHL 070 CARBURETOR ADAPTER(G12)  
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CATALOGUE 

 

117 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 129 1100  

ITEM_NO: ST-G13 

STIHL 070  GASKET  

  

118 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 120 0607  

ITEM_NO: ST-G14 

STIHL 070 CARBURETOR ULTIMO BOX  

  

CARBURATEUR ASSY STIHL 070, ULTIMO 

MARQUE, EN BOITE DE 1 PC 

119 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 120 0607  

ITEM_NO: ST-G14/HRG 

STIHL 070 CARBURETOR HRG BOX  

  

CARBURATEUR ASSY STIHL 070, HRG 

MARQUE, EN BOITE DE 1 PC 

120 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 141 2200  

ITEM_NO: ST-G20 

STIHL 070 CARBURETOR SITTING(G20)  

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

121 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 7917 601  

ITEM_NO: ST-G22 

STIHL 070  SUPPORT(G22), 5 PCS/BAG 

W/ULTIMO STICKER  

  

122 

 

OEM_NO: 9045 319 1320  

ITEM_NO: ST-G24 

STIHL 070 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6 X 20  
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CATALOGUE 

 

123 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 080 1600  

ITEM_NO: ST-G26 

STIHL 070 HANDLE SHROUD, ALUMINIUM  

  

124 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-G26-G35 STIHL 070 HANDLE SHROUD W/COVER,  

1 PC/SKIN  W/ULTIMO STICKER  

  

125 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 120 1602  

ITEM_NO: ST-G34 

STIHL 070 AIR FILTER(G34)  

  

  

126 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 084 0600  

ITEM_NO: ST-G35 

STIHL 070 TOP COVER (RED COLOR)  

  

127 

 

OEM_NO: 

3511060840600  

ITEM_NO: ST-G35-G37 

STIHL 070 COVER  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

128 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 120 7203  

ITEM_NO: ST-H03-H05 

STIHL 070 Choke shaft w/lever (H3+H04+H05)  
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CATALOGUE 

 

129 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H06+07+09 +STIHL 070 CARBURATOR REPAIR KIT (H6, 

H7,H9, H10,), 10 SETS/SKIN  

  

130 

 

OEM_NO: 6503 121 0500  

ITEM_NO: ST-H08 

STIHL 070 DIAPHRAGM COVER  

NO.6503 121 0500  

  

131 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H08+09+11 +STIHL 070 CARBURATOR REPAIR KIT (H8, 9, 

11, 12), 10 SETS/SKIN  

  

132 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H09-H16 STIHL 070 COMP. GASKET , 8PCS/SET , 

(A16)+(B14)+(B20)+(E33)+(F21)+(G10)+(G13)+( 

G19)  

  

133 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 121 4803  

ITEM_NO: ST-H11 

STIHL 070 CARBURATOR REPAIR KIT   

  

134 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H11+8PCS STIHL 070 CARBURATOR REPAIR KIT 

(H11+H18+H19*2PCS+H20*2PCS+H21*2PCS+ 

H26+H27+H28+H29+H30+H31+G13)  

  

135 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H18+19+20 +STIHL 070 H18+19+20+21  

  

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 
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CATALOGUE 

 

136 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H24-H26+H 3STIHL 070 Needle valve 

assy(H24+H25+H26+H30)  

  

137 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H26-27-28-

2 

STIHL 070 Needle valve 

assy(H26+H27+H28+H29+H30)  

  

138 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H31+32+20 +STIHL 070 H31+32+20+21  

  

139 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H36+H40-

42 

STIHL 070 (H36)THROTTLE SHAFT WITH 

LEVER +(H40)THROTTLE RETURN 

SPRING+(H41) THROTTLE SHUTTER 

+(H42)THROTTLE SHUTTER SCREW  

  

140 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 122 3202  

ITEM_NO: ST-H40 

STIHL 070  THROTTLE RETURN SPRING   

  

141 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H6+19PCS STIHL 070 CARBURATOR REPAIR KIT FULL 

SET (H6, H7,H9, H10, 

H11+H18+H19+H20*2PCS+H21*2PCS+H26+H2 

7+H28+H29+H30+H31+H32+G13), 1SET/ULT 

BAG  

  

142 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H6+7+9+10 +STIHL 070 CARBURATOR REPAIR KIT, 

13PCS/SET(H6,H7,H9,H10,H11,H18,H19 x 

2,H20 x 2,H21 x 2 

,H26,H27,H28,H29,H30,H31+G13), 10 

SETS/SKIN  
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CATALOGUE 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

143 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-H9-H16 STIHL 070 COMP. GASKET , 8PCS/SET , 

(A16)+(B14)+(B20)+(E33)+(F21)+(G10)+(G13)+( 

G19)  

  

144 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 790 0302  

ITEM_NO: ST-J01 

STIHL 070 REAR HANDLE W/ULTIMO BRAND  

  

145 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 791 7600  

ITEM_NO: ST-J13 

STIHL 070 SUPPORT  

  

146 

 

OEM_NO: 1110 430 0202  

ITEM_NO: ST-J15+J18 

STIHL 070 STOP SWITCH(J15+J18)  

  

  

147 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 790 1501  

ITEM_NO: ST-J21+J22 

STIHL 070 HANDLE TUBE WITH HOSE 

COMP.BLACK NO.21 1106 790 1501, 1 

PC/BAG W/ULTIMO STICKER  

  

148 

 

OEM_NO: 1103 791 2000  

ITEM_NO: ST-J22 

STIHL 070 HOSE W/ULTIMO STICKER  

  

149 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 791 9500  

ITEM_NO: ST-J23 

STIHL 070 RUBBER BUSHING(J23)  

  

150 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 791 9400  

ITEM_NO: ST-J24 

STIHL 070 HANDLE HOLDER(J24)  
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CATALOGUE 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

151 

 

OEM_NO: 0000 951 4110  

ITEM_NO: ST-J26-J28 

STIHL 070  SCREW(J26)+THRUST WASHER 

(J27)+RETAINING NUT M6(J28) , 3PCS/BAG 

(J26~J28)  

  

152 

 

OEM_NO: 9048 216 1010  

ITEM_NO: ST-J29 

STIHL 070 SCREW PAN HEAD M5X18Z   

  

153 

 

OEM_NO: 1106 791 2200  

ITEM_NO: ST-J47 

STIHL 070 HANDLE HOSE  

  

154 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-K01 STIHL 070 CHAIN FILE (6PCS/BOX) 

200X4.8MM  

  

155 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-K01-4.8 STIHL 070 CHAIN FILE (6PCS/BOX) 

200X4.8MM  

  

LIME A SCIE 070 6PCS/BOITE, 200X4.8mm 

156 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-K01-4.8/HR GSTIHL 070 CHAIN FILE (6PCS/BOX) 

200X4.8MM, HRG BRAND  

  

LIME A SCIE 070 6PCS/BOITE, 200X4.8mm 

157 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-K01-5.0 STIHL 070 CHAIN FILE (6PCS/BOX) 

200X5.0MM  

  

LIME A SCIE 070 6PCS/BOITE, 200X5.0mm 
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CATALOGUE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Printing Date: 2024/05/31 

SEQ. PHOTO ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

158 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-K01-5.2 STIHL 070 CHAIN FILE (6PCS/BOX) 

200X5.2MM  

  

LIME A SCIE 070 6PCS/BOITE, 200X5.2mm 

159 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-K01-5.5 STIHL 070 CHAIN FILE (6PCS/BOX) 

200X5.5MM  

  

LIME A SCIE 070 6PCS/BOITE, 200X5.5mm, LE 

PREMIERE QUALITEY 

160 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-K01-5.5/HR GSTIHL 070 CHAIN FILE (6PCS/BOX) 

200X5.5MM, HRG BRAND  

  

LIME A SCIE 070 6PCS/BOITE, 200X5.5mm, LE 

PREMIERE QUALITEY 

161 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-K01-5.5/MB KSTIHL 070 CHAIN FILE (6PCS/BOX) 

200X5.5MM  

  

LIME A SCIE 070 6PCS/BOITE, 200X5.5mm, LE 

PREMIERE QUALITEY 

162 

 

OEM_NO: 3860000-104  

ITEM_NO: ST-K02 

STIHL 070 CHAIN 104L, MICRO TYPE/404  

  

STIHL 070 CHAINE, ORIGINEL 

163 

 

ITEM_NO: ST-K03 STIHL 070 CHAIN GUIDE BAR 36"  

  

GUIDE DE CHAINE STIHL 070 36", ULTIMO 

MARQUE 
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ITEM_NO: ST-K04 STIHL 070 MACHINE WITH METAL BAR 36" & 

ORIGINAL CHAIN  

  

STIHL 070 MACHINE ARBRE 
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ITEM_NO: ST-K05 STIHL 070 L SPANNER 5mm /ALLEN KEY  
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ITEM_NO: ST-K06 WOODRUFF KEY 3 X 5  
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ITEM_NO: ST-L05 STIHL 070  HEXAGON IRON TOOL (L05)  
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